Liquid Ring Vacuum Machines
VK Liquid Ring Compressors59
Technical Data
The example of compressor designation
Designed, depending on flowing part material, for charging of
air, inert or aggressive gases, non-soluble in water.
Application: chemical, metallurgical, food industry, machine-
building, agriculture and  construction.
Main advantage of compressors - easy operation and
maintenance. They have no special system for lubrication
and oil pumps. All clearances between rotor and static casing
are sealed with operating medium. Simplicity of construction,
no friction pairs in inner flowing part provide reliability and
service life of pump operation.
VK-25/1.5 25±2.5 0.1013 0.15 15±3 20±5 45 750 45 1200
VK-50 50±5 0.03 0.173 15±3 20±5 125 600 190 3000
VK-50N 50±5 0.1013 0.15 15±3 20±5 78 600 80 1800
VK-50Т 50±5 0.1013 0.15 15±3 20±5 78 600 80 1360
VK-50М1 52.5 0.1013 0.15 15±3 20±5 74 600 92 2150
VK-60/1.0 60±6 0.1013 0.196 15±3 20±5 134 600 132 1700
VK-60/2.5N* 60 0.1013 0.25 15±3 20±5 150 750 190 1800
VK-100/1.0 100 0.1013 0.196 15±3 20±5 265 500 250 4360
VK-150/1.2N 150 0.1013 0.22 15±3 20±5 300 600 450 5000
VK-150/1.2 150 0.1013 0.22 15±3 20±5 300 600 450 5200
VVK-150 140 0.05 0.15 5   35 0   40 320 300 230 11174
“Compressor VK-50М1 ТU U3 20-057447991-047-99”,
where VK – liquid-packed ring-type compressor;
 50 – standard capacity, m³/min;